
Coventry University 
Medical Centre 

 

Christmas & New Year Opening Hours 
 

Friday 12th December Morning Only 

Monday 15th December Normal Hours 

Tuesday 16th December CLOSED 

Wednesday 17th December Normal Hours  

Thursday 18th December CLOSED 

Friday 19th December 
Morning Only 

(last day to order Prescriptions) 

Monday 22nd December 

The Hub building is closed. 
Please contact the surgery 
online or via telephone to 
request an appointment at 
our Engleton House Site or 

via telephone. 

Tuesday 23rd December 

Wednesday 24th December 

Thursday 25th December 

Friday 26th December 

Monday 29th December 

Tuesday 30th December 

Wednesday 31st December 

Thursday 1st January 

Friday 2nd January 

Monday 5th January Normal Hours 

Tuesday 6th January CLOSED 

Wednesday 7th January Normal Hours 

Thursday 8th January CLOSED 

Friday 9th January Morning Only 

PLEASE NOTE: Our Main Site, Engleton House Surgery in Radford is only closed 
on Bank Holidays. If the Medical Centre in the Hub is closed, we may be able to 
offer an appointment from this site, including telephone appointments. 

When we are closed, please call 024 7660 0511, you will be put through to the Out 
of Hours service. You may also phone NHS 111 

Wishing all our patients a very Merry Wishing all our patients a very Merry Wishing all our patients a very Merry Wishing all our patients a very Merry 
Christmas and a Happy New YearChristmas and a Happy New YearChristmas and a Happy New YearChristmas and a Happy New Year      


